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Wednesday, Nov 1
Savings Makes ‘Cents’


Thursday, Nov 9 
Veterans Day Assembly


10 am


Friday, Nov 10
Veterans Day


No School


Monday, Nov 13
Picture Re-Takes


Tuesday, Nov 14 -
Thursday, Nov 16


Conferences, PK – 6
EARLY DISMISSAL 1:15


NO AFTER SCHOOL


Tuesday, Nov 21
School Committee Meeting


7 pm


Wednesday, Nov 22 -
Friday, Nov 24


Thanksgiving Break


Tuesday, Oct 17
School Committee Meeting


7 pm


Wednesday, Oct 18
Savings Makes ‘Cents’


Special Town meeting for
2 ½ Override Vote


Tuesday, Oct 31
All School Sing


2:30 pm







Literacy News!
Mrs. Mazella and Mrs. Arnold


There are many exciting things happening around literacy this fall with the 
implementation of our new reading curriculum, Into Reading! Classrooms are 
busy building their reading communities. There will be more information to 
come as we continue our reading journey together this year using the Into 
Reading curriculum that is rooted in the Science of Reading.


Continued on next page�











All Veterans are cordially invited to attend, and be 
recognized for their service, at our


Veterans Day Program
Thursday, November 9, 2023


9:00 coffee hour (no food will be served)
10:00 Assembly


Erving Elementary School
28 Northfield Road
Erving, MA 01344


Please R.S.V.P. with Pat Winn at 413-423-3326, 
or via email at jennifer.smith@erving.com
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